
 

2022-23 DSMC Submission Deadlines  
*All Submission are due by NOON on the date provided below*  

 
 

Submission Due Date IRB Number 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 004-21 (Q), 333-18 (Q), 792-19 (Q), 821-21 (Q), 578-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, December 15, 2022 179-17 (Q), 274-19 (S) 

 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 245-18 (S), 247-17 (Q), 669-19 (Q) 

 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 004-21 (Q), 333-18 (Q), 792-19 (Q), 821-21 (Q), 578-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 179-17 (Q), 668-19 (S), 736-19 (A) 

  
Thursday, April 20, 2023 247-17 (Q), 552-16(S), 556-15 (A), 669-19 (Q) 

 
Thursday, May 18, 2023 004-21 (Q), 333-18 (Q), 792-19 (Q), 821-21 (Q), 578-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, June 15, 2023 179-17 (Q), 274-19 (S) 

 
Thursday, July 20, 2023 245-18 (S), 247-17 (Q), 669-19 (Q) 

 
Thursday, August 17, 2023 004-21 (Q), 333-18 (Q), 792-19 (Q), 821-21 (Q), 578-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, September 21, 2023 179-17 (Q), 668-19 (S), 852-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, October 19, 2023 247-17 (Q), 560-18 (A), 552-16 (S), 669-19 (Q) 

 
Thursday, November 16, 2023 004-21 (Q), 333-18 (Q), 792-19 (Q), 821-21 (Q), 578-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, December 21, 2023 179-17 (Q), 274-19 (S) 

 
 
 
Key –  
Q = Quarterly Review 
S = Semi-Annual Review 
A = Annual Review 
 
When the status of a pending study changes, the PRMS Office will update the schedule and notify the Study Staff. 
 
Pending studies as of November 1, 2022 
(pending = awaiting approval OR accrual) 
860-21 
ONCPH1TEMOPCI 
 
Please email prmsoffice@unmc.edu with any questions! 
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